Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate - Single Powerpoint for Electrical Vehicle
CAT. NO. ED787/20EVWE
Datasheet
Cat. No. ED787/20EVWE
Colour White (WE)
Description Dedicated plate single powerpoint 20 A for electrical vehicle
Supply Voltage 230 - 240 V a.c.  50 Hz
Current Rating 20 A
Mounting Centre 84 mm
Cut-out Size 96 x 56 mm
Plate Size (W x H x D) 121 x 77 x 10 mm
Compliance AS/NZS 3112
■ Rated 20A
■ Dedicated Plate
■ Switched single socket
■ 401 - connectors to aid termination.
■ 405 - Junction box.
Single product
Cat. No. Barcode
ED787/20EVWE 9321001526575
Inner box (QTY 10)
Cat. No. Barcode
ED787/20EVWE 9321001526582
Outer box (QTY 120)
Cat. No. Barcode
ED787/20EVWE 9321001526599
Glass and tile cut-out dimensions:
Compatible Accessories:
Features and Benifits:
Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate - Single Powerpoint for Electrical Vehicle
CAT. NO. ED787/20EVWE
Datasheet
Legrand Australia
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand New Zealand
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
 1
0/
20
24
LE
15
20
6A
A
Paper
Notes:
1. Must be installed by an electrician in accordance with AS/NZS 3000 Wiring Rules.
2. Legrand recommends each EV socket outlet is supplied by a dedicated final
    sub-circuit using 6mm2 cable.
3. This product has been tested for prolonged charging under high-current loads for
    an extended duration.
4. 1 Year Warranty